
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 21 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

70036278 5PSSDB 16.27 3.75 61.01

70036287 P14 - (90962) Waller Co RID No 1 WWTP Ph 3 7PSSDB 16.30 4.30 70.09

70036300 P14 - (81782) Fulshear Lakes Way Phase II 5PSSDB 16.28 3.75 61.05

70036307 P14 - (81782) Fulshear Lakes Way Phase II 5PSSDB 16.23 3.75 60.86

70036317 P14 - (87475) Chelfort Sec 3 5PSSDB 16.22 4.70 76.23

70036325 P14 - (84531) Creek Rush at Cross Creek Ranch Sec 8 7PSSDB 16.29 3.45 56.20

70036330 P14 - (81782) Fulshear Lakes Way Phase II 5PSSDB 16.30 3.75 61.12

70036344 P14 - (69030) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 16.24 3.85 62.52

70036353 P14 - (87475) Chelfort Sec 3 5PSSDB 16.28 4.70 76.52

70036363 P14 - (89164) South Piney Point Road 96-inch CMP Replacement 7PSSDB 16.18 6.15 99.51

70036552 P14 - (69030) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 16.18 3.85 62.29

70036559 P14 - (81782) Fulshear Lakes Way Phase II 5PSSDB 16.21 3.75 60.79

70036577 P14 - (90422) Holly Springs Apartaments 7PSSDB 16.27 5.95 96.81

70036597 P14 - (84287) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 16.16 3.85 62.22

70036607 P14 - (81782) Fulshear Lakes Way Phase II 5PSSDB 16.24 3.75 60.90

70036619 P14 - (87475) Chelfort Sec 3 5PSSDB 16.19 4.70 76.09

70036631 P14 - (89592) LCISD Fulshear Addition 7PSSDB 16.15 3.45 55.72

70036643 P14 - (84535) Library Access Rd PH 2 7PSSDB 16.30 3.45 56.24

70036652 P14 - (87475) Chelfort Sec 3 5PSSDB 16.24 4.70 76.33

70036663 P14 - (81782) Fulshear Lakes Way Phase II 5PSSDB 16.22 3.75 60.82

70036675 5PSSDB 16.31 3.75 61.16

1414.48

5% -70.72

SUBTOTAL 1343.76

-$270.00

TOTAL $1073.76

Settlement
of payment

Neivis Rojas Castillo 8/26/2023

R000358

32

D133

Pugmill - Order

P14 - (81782) Fulshear Lakes Way Phase II

P14 - (81782) Fulshear Lakes Way Phase II

Fuel


	08-18-2023 to 08-24-2023



